
United International University
1st List of Spring 2024
BBA program
	
Faculty Name :  Prof. Dr. Kawsar Ahmmed
Designation : Professor   
Mobile No. 01915 078 285,  E-mail:  kawsar@bus.uiu.ac.bd
Room No : 0433 (D)

	Sl
	ID
	Name

	1
	111201091
	Shahriar Akter Noor

	2
	111201232
	Md Junaed

	3
	111201257
	S M Maria Chowdhury

	
Faculty Name :   Prof. Dr. Khandoker Mahmudur Rahman
Designation :   Professor
Mobile No. 01631 631 575,  E-mail:  mahmud_edu@bus.uiu.ac.bd
Room No : 0216


	1
	111182104
	Aasman Hossain

	2
	111193058
	Khandokar Tawfique Imam

	3
	111201020
	Kh. Mohsin Sadid

	
Faculty Name :    Professor Dr. Md. Shariful Alam
Designation :  Professor   
Mobile No.  01911-291 229 ,  01711-939 788  ,  E-mail:   shariful@bus.uiu.ac.bd
Room No :  0216

	1
	111181041
	Redwan Ahmed

	2
	111201053
	Muntasir Mamun Abir

	3
	111202005
	Md Ajmirul Alam

	
Faculty Name :  Dr. Seyama Sultana  
Designation :   Associate Professor
Mobile No. 01756 996 644,  E-mail: seyama@bus.uiu.ac.bd
Room No :   0733 (C)


	1
	111201044
	Nusaiba Tasnim

	2
	111201253
	Rashed Ahmed


Major: Marketing



………………………………………………..
Prof. Dr. Khandoker Mahmudur Rahman 
Director, BBA Program









United International University
1st List of Internship Supervisor
Spring 2024
BBA program

Major: Marketing

	
	
Faculty Name :   Mr. Sarker Rafij Ahmed Ratan
Designation :   Associate Professor   
Mobile No. 01716 502 684 ,  E-mail:   rafij@bus.uiu.ac.bd
[bookmark: _GoBack]Room No :  0335(A) 


Name

	1
	111192040
	Md. Mehedi Hasan

	2
	111201063
	Samin Kabir

	3
	111201245
	Rezaul Karim Anik

	
	
Faculty Name : Mr. Muhammad Hasan Al-Mamun
Designation :  Assistant Professor
Mobile No. 01712 216556,  E-mail: mamun@bus.uiu.ac.bd
Room No :   0318(A)

	1
	111201123
	Afra Azizah

	2
	111201137
	Shammi Akter Tisha

	
	
Faculty Name :  Mr. Muhammad Rehan Masoom
Designation :  Assistant Professor    
Mobile No.   01711 362 415 , E-mail:    masoom@bus.uiu.ac.bd
Room No :    0337(A)

	1
	111201064
	Md. Rayhan Hasan

	2
	111132224
	Md. Shafi Arman







………………………………………………..
Prof. Dr. Khandoker Mahmudur Rahman 
Director, BBA Program










